
Monday, October 2
Chicken Parmesan

Or
Shrimp Scampi
English Peas

Buttered Noodles

Tuesday, October 3
National Blue Cheese Day
Cornflake Crusted Chicken

Or
Country Fried Steak with Gravy

Mashed Potatoes
Glazed Carrots

Bacon Blue Cheese Entrée Salad

Wednesday, October 4
Zesty Catfish

Or
Meatloaf

Sweet Potato Fries
Coleslaw

Thursday, October 5
Oven Fried Chicken 

Or
Blackened Cod

White Rice
Steamed Zucchini

Fluffy Cheese Cake

Friday, October 6
Chicken and Dumplings

Or
Pecan Crusted Flounder

Yellow Squash
Steamed Broccoli

Monday, October 9
CENTER CLOSED FOR COLUMBUS DAY

Tuesday, October 10
Hot Dogs

Or
Cheeseburgers

Deviled Egg Potato Salad
Cole Slaw

Chips
Apple Pie

Wednesday, October 11
Pedro’s Smothered Chicken

Or
Crab Cakes

Au Gratin Potatoes
French Style Green Beans

Key Lime Pie

Thursday, October 12
Chicken Pot Pie

Or
Bone-in Pork Chops with Gravy

Hot Cinnamon Apples
Lima Beans

Friday, October 13
Lemon Broiled Tilapia

Or
Baked Ham Steaks with Pineapple

Garden Rice
Roasted Corn

Monday, October 16
Beef Liver and Onions

Or
Panko Crusted Flounder
Oven Roasted Potatoes

Green Beans with Cranberries
Entrée Chef’s Salad

Tuesday, October 17
Chicken with a Mushroom Cream Sauce

Or
Lasagna

Steamed Broccoli
Carrots

Wednesday, October 18
Baked Tilapia with Herbs

Or
Jambalaya with Sausage And Chicken

O c t o b e r  L u n c h  M e n u

BREAKFAST 
Monday - Friday from 8:30 a.m. to 10 a.m. 

Enjoy a choice of continental breakfast items (cereal, muffins, bagels, 
fruit, juice, milk). Pricing is à la carte, plus tax.  Coffee and tea are com-
plimentary.

LUNCH
Monday – Friday from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Chef Bonnie Kanofsky and Sous Chef Pedro Cruz are known for creat-
ing great meals at a great value. Choose from two chef-prepared hot 
entrees, side dishes, soup du jour, small garden-fresh salad, choice of 
desserts or fruit. Pricing is à la carte, plus tax. Beverages are included 
with any meal purchase (iced tea, coffee, and water)

4 Center Drive
Fayetteville, GA

770-461-0813



Buttered Corn
Roasted Red Potatoes

Lemon Pie

Thursday, October 19
National Chili Month

Crab Topped With Shrimp
Or

Pot Roast
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Mixed Vegetable Blend

Chili

Friday, October 20
BBQ Chicken

Or
Pulled Pork
Baked Beans

Macaroni and Cheese
Grilled Chicken Entrée Salad

Monday, October 23
Italian Sausage with Peppers and Onion

Or
Shrimp Creole
Steamed Rice

Zucchini Squash with Pepper and Onions

Tuesday, October 24
Saint Louis Style Ribs

Or
Lemon Pepper Grouper

Baked Sweet Potato
Butter Beans

Wednesday, October 25
Saulsberry Steak

Or
Cuban Style Pork Lion

Mashed Potatoes
Collard Greens

Corn Bread

Thursday, October 26
Salmon Patties

Or
Breaded Ranch Chicken

Okra and Tomatoes
Steamed Cauliflower

Friday, October 27
Bacon Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Or
Turkey Club Sandwich

Carrot Raisin Salad
Cheddar Macaroni Salad

Chips
Tomato Soup

Éclair Pie

Monday, October 30
Shrimp and Grits

Or
Sheppard’s Pie

Hot Cinnamon Apples
Baby Green Peas

Tuesday, October 31
Halloween Celebration: Wear a costume to lunch

Bat Wing  (Bourbon Chicken Wings)
Or

Worms and Eyeballs (Spaghetti and Meatballs)
Witch’s Fingers Asparagus
Creepy Crawly Pasta Salad
Anti-Vampire Garlic Bread
Eyeball Eggs Entrée Salad

Candy Corn Cake

O c t o b e r  L u n c h  M e n u

Join us for breakfast!
The Ultimate Cafe will serve a hot breakfast Tuesdays 
and Thursdays from 8:30 a.m. until 10 a.m. (a la carte 

pricing).

Tuesday, October 3
Breakfast Burrito

 
Thursday, October 5

Biscuit with Egg and Cheese

Tuesday, October 10
Biscuit with Sausage Gravy

Thursday, October 12
Ham and Cheese Omelet

Tuesday, October 17
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Biscuit

Thursday, October 19
Chicken Biscuit

Tuesday, October 24
Scrambled Eggs and Cheese with Hashbrowns

Thursday, October 26
Waffles with Bacon

Tuesday, October 31
Breakfast Burrito


